pert Lowell Co,

Lane’s End, Newbury, MA 01951

Custom wooden boats, mast hoops, and authentic nautical furnishings

Price List

Mast, without hardware
Mast, with hardware

Boom, without hardware
Boom, with hardware

Rudder, without hangers
Rudder, with hangers

Kick-Up Rudder, without hangers
Kick-Up Rudder, with hangers

Floorboards, Pine or Hondouran Mahogany, Unpainted
Centerboard, with appropriate bolt

Washrails (each side)

Monkey Rail

Centerboard Cap

Centerboard Trunk, unpainted

Seat Slats, Honduran Mahogany (each)

Compleat set of seats, including thwarts, assembled
Tiller (4' or 5')

Boom Crutch, with holders

Prices as of July 1, 2015

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
PLEASE ALLOW 6-8 WEEKS FOR DELIVERY.

$825.00
Price Upon Request

$275.00
Price Upon Request

$660.00
$880.00

$715.00
$935.00

2,035.00
$660.00
$1,320.00
$71.50
$137.50
$1,650.00
$110.00
$1,320.00
$71.50

$137.50

(978) 462-7409 » Fax (978) 465-1064 ¢ email: pertlowellco@comcast.net ¢ www.pertlowell.com



