

Custom wooden boats, mast hoops, and authentic nautical furnishings

Price List

Mast, without hardware Mast, with hardware	\$825.00 Price Upon Request
Boom, without hardware Boom, with hardware	\$275.00 Price Upon Request
Rudder, without hangers Rudder, with hangers	\$660.00 \$880.00
Kick-Up Rudder, without hangers Kick-Up Rudder, with hangers	\$715.00 \$935.00
Floorboards, Pine or Hondouran Mahogany, Unpainted	2,035.00
Centerboard, with appropriate bolt	\$660.00
Washrails (each side)	\$1,320.00
Monkey Rail	\$71.50
Centerboard Cap	\$137.50
Centerboard Trunk, unpainted	\$1,650.00
Seat Slats, Honduran Mahogany (each)	\$110.00
Compleat set of seats, including thwarts, assembled	\$1,320.00
Tiller (4' or 5')	\$71.50
Boom Crutch, with holders	\$137.50

Prices as of July 1, 2015

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PLEASE ALLOW 6-8 WEEKS FOR DELIVERY.